
Fall 2015 Faculty-to-Faculty Conference

October 22-23, 2015

HISTORY

Initials Initials

Assessment Facilitators:

Kim Black

GEC Facilitators:

Wayne Artis, Patrick Tally

Last Name First Name IHE 10/22 10/23 Email 

Artis Wayne *GEC no yes wayne.artis@ppcc.edu 

Black Kim *Assmt-

UNC

yes yes kim.black@unco.edu 

Duvick Brian UCCS yes yes bduvick@uccs.edu

Fischer Fritz UNC yes no fritz.fischer@unco.edu

Holcom Chris CCCS-

CCD

yes yes christopher.holcom@ccd.edu

Klimek Kim MSUD no yes klimekk@msudenver.edu

Laugen Todd MSUD yes no rlaugen@msudenver.edu

Long Kelly CSU-FC yes yes kelly.long@colostate.edu

Loosbrock Rich ASU yes yes rdloosbr@adams.edu

Ruffley Dave CMC no no druffley@coloradomtn.edu

Tally Patrick *GEC yes yes Patrick.Tally@colorado.edu

Chair:  

Todd Laugen

Scribe:  

Kim Black
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